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Bus 1620 M-162 Bormujos - Sevilla (Por Tomares) Go to website

Direction
Parque De Los Principes (Frente) — Universidad Ceu

19 stops

Open route schedule

Parque De Los Principes (Frente)

Av Blas Infante Los Viveros

Metro San Juan Bajo (U)

Leroy Merlin (Tomares)

Canal Sur (V)

Carrefour San Juan (V)

Glorieta De La Luz(I)

Aljamar(I)

Glorieta Del Agua(I)

Rtda De Las Almenas (I)

Av De Andalucia Gasolinera (Frente)

Av Juan Carlos I Frente Farmacia

Av Juan Carlos I Once (Frente)

Av Del Aljarafe Cafeteria Imperial

Av Del Aljarafe Ayuntamiento (Frente)

Coso Calero Parque Los Alamos (V)

Rtda Bollullos Puertas Leyva (V)

Hospital San Juan De Dios

Universidad Ceu

Route schedule
Parque De Los Principes (Frente) — Universidad Ceu

Monday 07:45-20:15

Tuesday 07:45-20:15

Wednesday 07:45-20:15

Thursday 07:45-20:15

Friday 07:45-20:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Parque De Los Principes (Frente)

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-1620-963155197-1953825955
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-1620-963155197-1953825955
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-1620-963155197-1953825955


Direction
Hospital San Juan De Dios — Parque De Los Principes (V)

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hospital San Juan De Dios

Universidad Ceu

Urb Caballero

Rtda Bollullos Puertas Leyva

Coso Calero Parque Los Alamos

Av Del Aljarafe Ayuntamiento

Av Del Aljarafe Cafeteria Imperial (Frente)

Av Juan Carlos I Once

Av Juan Carlos I Farmacia

Av De Andalucia Gasolinera

Rtda De Las Almenas(V)

Glorieta Del Agua(V)

Aljamar(V)

Glorieta De La Luz(V)

Carrefour San Juan

Canal Sur

Hipercor Frente Leroy Merlin

Hipercor

Metro San Juan Bajo (U)

Av Blas Infante (Frente Ed Urbis)

Parque De Los Principes (V)

Route schedule
Hospital San Juan De Dios — Parque De Los Principes (V)

Monday 07:15-19:45

Tuesday 07:15-19:45

Wednesday 07:15-19:45

Thursday 07:15-19:45

Friday 07:15-19:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hospital San Juan De Dios

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-1620-963155197-1953825955


1620 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bormujos

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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